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Open
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.52% (14.03)

USN070592100
ASML

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

335,589 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

938.79 USD (100)
939.56 USD (400)
925.78 USD
940.29 USD
925.78 USD
924.97 USD
935.090172 USD
248,452
232,325,742.51
15,141

100

Company report: ASML HOLDING N.V. &

ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: NO07059210

1,000.00

875.00

750.00

625.00

500.00

375.00

250.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=USN070592100-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUSN070592100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bec2c07bfe6fb45aac0ac92db6a7940b406965cd165fd5c4dd2c07eaaae5b7f&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=beebdeae56c25dce9&time=1716306719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a44472988be9df9fe0250312db80a47c20eeab0cb5a427b2ff87d302d04277ff&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61f513d406ce701aa&time=1716306719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42778ee0530fd01be2ede029abccce8b0768646e874a90f6a6911207c97c5878&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6f0db8485d1db03b&time=1716306719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f7c0696581ada8b6bd43dfea31b4665ae70494f01fabb17a680ee0ec164c22&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74f2e018761dc676c&time=1716306719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13e23f9050dfd9e2c64a55343b48ce6cb9ea62f8d8012f27748aacbbf90a3bca&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8958583810873e33c&time=1716306719&tool=RSC
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Price
939.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.52% (14.03)

ISIN USN070592100
Symbol ASML
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 335,589 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 938.79 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 939.56 USD (400)
Open 925.78 USD
High 940.29 USD
Low 925.78 USD
Close (prev. day) 924.97 USD
VWAP 935.090172 USD
Volume (pcs) 248,452
Trading volume 232,325,742.51
Number of trades 15,141
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.82% +37.95% +45.58%
Perf (abs.) +238.88 +254.47 +289.62
Beta 2.16 1.70 1.57
Volatility = 35.03 33.15 40.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 848.00 EUR

Exchange 20

Tradegate 2024/05/ 16:36 862.00 EUR
20

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:30 850.00 EUR
20

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 17:36 939.00 USD
20

Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 854.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05
0.00
232.33

0.00

922.84 USD (747,175)
919.27 USD (1,070,550)
896.01 USD (1,145,076)
760.36 USD (1,075,313)

1,056.34 USD (2024/03/07)

696.08 USD (2024/01/17)

1,056.34 USD (2024/03/07)

564.00 USD (2023/09/28)

Number of
trades

2

12

15,142
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742362

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

16:05 935.98 USD 0.02

15:31 850.00 EUR 0.00

16:31 860.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 852.00 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19555697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592145
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-~

>

Contact Details

ASML Holding NV engages in the development, production, marketing, sales, upgrading
and servicing of advanced semiconductor equipment systems. It includes lithography,
metrology and inspection systems. The company was founded on April 1, 1984 and is
headquartered in Veldhoven, the Netherlands.

ASML HOLDING NV Members of Management Board Board of directors

. Christophe Fouquet Chairman of Nils Andersen Chairman of
Managing Board Supervisory Board

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven Evr—— ——— ’ = py——

) rédéric Schneider- Member of Executive nn Steegen ember o
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00 Maunoury Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +31-40-268-20-00 Jim Koonmen Member of Executive Alexander Friedrich Member of
E-mail: corpcom@asml.com Committee Everke Supervisory Board

Roger Dassen Member of Executive Antoinette P. Aris  Member of
PDF Downloads Committee Supervisory Board
s Wayne Allan Member of Executive Birgit Conix Member of
Company report: ASML HOLDING N.V. %4 Committee Supervisory Board
ADR
D. Mark Durcan Member of
Supervisory Board

David Warren East Member of
Supervisory Board

Jack P. de Kreij Member of
Supervisory Board

Terri Kelly Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=USN070592100-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUSN070592100
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